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1. Digital cadastral database (DCDB) ©
2012 NSW Dept of lands.
2. Subject land boundaries based on
DCDB 2012
3. All features are approximate only and
subject to detailed survey
4. Mapping courtesy Department of
Primary Industries
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Riverine and estuarine vegetation in the lower Crookhaven RiverFigure 16C

Prepared for:

Project No:

Project Name:

NOTES

LEGEND

H:
\P

roj
ec

ts-
SL

R\
61

0-S
YD

\61
0.1

06
84

 C
ulb

urr
a W

es
t\7

 G
IS

\SL
R_

61
0_

10
68

4_
01

6_
C_

02
.m

xd
, 2

2/0
3/2

01
3, 

12
:41

, b
y K

ell
yC

am
pb

ell

22/03/2013@ A31:10,000


